INVOICE

Shield Roofing Systems LLC
Pearland, TX 77584
(281) 241-7663

John Soto
8518 Parapet Place
Rosharon, TX 77583

Item

Complete Roof Reseal

Replace Damaged/Missing
Shingle
Paint Vent Boots

Comprehensive Roof Inspection

Inspection Result:

A comprehensive roof inspection was performed by our roof technicians and and concluded that the overall condition of the roof is

Sales Representative
Josh Veach

(281) 241-7663
josh@shieldroofers.com

Description

Secure and Reseal all roof vents, pipe boots,
exposed nail heads, nail pops and flashing on
entire roof.

Remove and replace shingles that are cracked,
torn or damaged and no longer serviceable.

Paint vent and pipe boots to protect and prevent
potential rust.

Comprehensive roof inspection included a
physical and visual inspection of the entire roofing
system. Decking is checked for soft spots, shingle
seals are tested, along with the all pipe boots,
vents and flashing to ensure it is secure, properly
installed and serviceable.

Invoice #

Date

Amount Due

Due Date
Qty
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Sub Total
Total
Payment
3/7/12022

Amount Paid

Balance Due

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

SHIE

R ODF

1088
3/7/2022
$0.00

Due on Receipt

Price

$300.00

$50.00

$0.00

$150.00

LD

Amount

$300.00

$50.00

$0.00

$150.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00

serviceable. Minor deficiencies have been corrected and routine maintenance performed. We recommend annual inspections to ensure
proper function. With regular maintenance we estimate the current roofing system to have several years of service remaining.

Warranty:

Roof Reseals, repairs, and/or maintenance performed by Shield Roofing is covered by a 1 year warranty for workmanship and material
defects only. Shield Roofing will attempt to match the existing shingles color to the best of our ability, but due to age, wear, die lot numbers
and product production life spans, Shield Roofing may not be able match existing shingle color.






