INVOICE

Shield Roofing Systems LLC Pearland, TX 77584 (281) 241-7663 Sales Representative Josh Veach (281) 241-7663 josh@shieldroofers.com



John Soto 8518 Parapet Place Rosharon, TX 77583



Invoice #	1088
Date	3/7/2022
Amount Due	\$0.00
Due Date	Due on Receipt

ltem	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
Complete Roof Reseal	Secure and Reseal all roof vents, pipe boots, exposed nail heads, nail pops and flashing on entire roof.	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Replace Damaged/Missing Shingle	Remove and replace shingles that are cracked, torn or damaged and no longer serviceable.	1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Paint Vent Boots	Paint vent and pipe boots to protect and prevent potential rust.	1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Comprehensive Roof Inspection	Comprehensive roof inspection included a physical and visual inspection of the entire roofing system. Decking is checked for soft spots, shingle seals are tested, along with the all pipe boots, vents and flashing to ensure it is secure, properly installed and serviceable.	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00

	Sub Total	\$500.00	
	Total	\$500.00	
	Payment 3/7/2022	\$500.00	
	Amount Paid	\$500.00	
	Balance Due	\$0.00	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS			

Inspection Result:

A comprehensive roof inspection was performed by our roof technicians and and concluded that the overall condition of the roof is serviceable. Minor deficiencies have been corrected and routine maintenance performed. We recommend annual inspections to ensure proper function. With regular maintenance we estimate the current roofing system to have several years of service remaining.

Warranty:

Roof Reseals, repairs, and/or maintenance performed by Shield Roofing is covered by a 1 year warranty for workmanship and material defects only. Shield Roofing will attempt to match the existing shingles color to the best of our ability, but due to age, wear, die lot numbers and product production life spans, Shield Roofing may not be able match existing shingle color.